
Dm 300m 2019 Arrangör:Uddevalla SKG

19.05.2019

Senior Final
Charlotte Karlsson Dals Ed 47 47 94
Leif Jakobsson Solberga 45 46 91
Peter Falk Trollhättan 46 45 91
Robert Carlsson Trollhättan 46 45 91
Alfred Andersson Holta 43 47 90
Jonas Andersson Harestad 42 45 87

Side 1 av 65535 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Dm 300m 2019 Arrangör:Uddevalla SKG

19.05.2019

Veteran Final
Bo Allansson Stenungsund 48 49 97
Lennart Karlsson Dals Ed 49 47 96
Lars Evaldsson Göteborg SSF 47 47 94
Ove Gustafsson Solberga 47 44 91
Börje Erlandsson Stenungsund 47 44 91
Sture Allansson Stenungsund 47 44 91
Anders Andersson Holta 46 44 90
Casaba Tass Kongahälla 46 42 88

Side 2 av 65535 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Dm 300m 2019 Arrangör:Uddevalla SKG

19.05.2019

Senior Total
Leif Jakobsson Solberga 142 94 45 46 327
Charlotte Karlsson Dals Ed 143 89 47 47 326
Peter Falk Trollhättan 137 98 46 45 326
Robert Carlsson Trollhättan 139 92 46 45 322
Jonas Andersson Harestad 142 93 42 45 322
Alfred Andersson Holta 130 92 43 47 312

Side 3 av 65535 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Dm 300m 2019 Arrangör:Uddevalla SKG

19.05.2019

Veteran Total
Bo Allansson Stenungsund 143 97 48 49 337
Lars Evaldsson Göteborg SSF 141 93 47 47 328
Börje Erlandsson Stenungsund 138 95 47 44 324
Sture Allansson Stenungsund 142 90 47 44 323
Ove Gustafsson Solberga 138 92 47 44 321
Anders Andersson Holta 142 89 46 44 321
Lennart Karlsson Dals Ed 127 96 49 47 319
Casaba Tass Kongahälla 136 92 46 42 316
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